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ST JOSEPH'S HOSPITALITY ROSTER
Sunday Mass - 11a.m. 2025

January 2025-July 2025.
GROUP 1 GROUP 2 Group 3 Group 4 GROUP 5 Group 6
lleen Ria Peter Muditha Angela ol and Colloen Roge
Frances Claudia Melanie y Jane
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If you are unable to be present on your rostered day, please organise a swap with another group. Thank you.

CONTACT DETAILS

NAME MOBILE EMAIL
Eileen and Jim Butterworth 0430043282 jimbutt71@gmail.com
Ria and Peter Parlevliet 0468476813 ria.parlevliet@outlook.com
Angela Shutie 0422180285 angleashutie@bigpond.com.au

Sibylle Pulsford

Muditha Perera

Claudia Fernando

Melanie De Souza
Robe
Jane Stapleton

0483 895 466

0451215042

0466981907

0421981349

mudithamaduwanthaperera@gmail.
com

Melanie.dcostal2@gmail.com
Roge.Limbo@gmail.com
jane.m.stapletone@gmail.com



